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5 769,915 216,661 174,571 185 41,905 22.7 157 25.7
5 6 592,991 222,305 150,358 176 71,771 — 145 -
it 438,966 324,929 361 113,676 422 302 49.3
6 1,000,586 446,750 376,093 182 70,475 37.6 195 31.0
6 7 625,539 56,834 43,701 35 13,098 — 44 —
it 503,584 419,794 217 83,573 42.0 239 38.0
7 7 221,015 10,043 8,255 12 1,776 3.7 3 2.6
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7 6/7 846,554 66,877 51,957 46 14,874
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5 101 68 65 230 49 513 | 215,989 23 23 20 19
6 103 89 53 181 130 556 | 390,759 24 20 51 46
7 8 12 6 29 8 63 24,320 3 0 1 1
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5H 21 114 30 134 31,949 66,877 29,727 51,860
6A 36 170 34,862 86,722
7R 163 333 59,823 146,545
8A 17 350 44,104 190,649
9H 46 396 40,782 231,431
10AR 24 420 204,791 436,221
11AH 37 457 48,576 484,797
124 65 522 40,389 525,186
1H 17 539 51,255 576,442
2R 16 555 46,321 622,762
3A 74 629 46,293 669,055
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44 1 1 2.6 0 0 0.0 33 33 23 23
5H 2 3 2.6 2 2 1.5 30 63 31 54
6A 9 1 6.5 61 115
7R 16 27 8.1 70 185
8A 10 37 10.6 43 228
9H 20 57 14.4 79 307
10AH 21 78 18.6 49 356
118 24 102 22.3 37 393
12R 19 121 23.2 47 440
18 26 147 273 47 487
2R 23 170 30.6 35 522
3H 25 195 35.1 34 556
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